Адресная программа по р-ну «Черёмушки»:

	Район
	Улица
	Дом
	Корпус
	Номер подъезда
	Кол-во стендов в лифте
	А3
	А4:А2

	Черемушки
	Архитектора Власова улица
	19
	4
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Архитектора Власова улица
	19
	5
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Зюзинская улица
	4
	2
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Каховка улица
	29
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Наметкина улица
	9
	3
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Наметкина улица
	9
	3
	7
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Нахимовский проспект
	33/2
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Нахимовский проспект
	37
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Нахимовский проспект
	67
	3
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Новочеремушкинская улица
	50
	
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Новочеремушкинская улица
	50
	
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Новочеремушкинская улица
	50
	
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Обручева улица
	35
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Обручева улица
	37
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Обручева улица
	53
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Обручева улица
	61
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	42
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	42
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	42
	1
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	42
	3
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	42
	3
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	44
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	44
	5
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Профсоюзная улица
	44
	6
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	30
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	42
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	42
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	44
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	46
	3
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Севастопольский проспект
	48
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Херсонская улица
	23
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Херсонская улица
	25
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Херсонская улица
	29
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Херсонская улица
	33
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Херсонская улица
	36
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	11
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	11
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	11
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	11
	1
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	12
	6
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	12
	6
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	14
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	2
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	2
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	3
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	3
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	15
	3
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	16
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	16
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	18
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	7
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	7
	2
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Черемушки
	Цюрупы улица
	9
	
	1
	1
	гор
	верт
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